
TED BURSA COLLEGE 

NOV 2025 IB EXAM SCHEDULE 
 
 

Exam Date Exam Day Exam Session Subject Level Component Exam Length 

27/10/2025 Monday Afternoon Turkish A: Literature HL Paper 1 2h 15m 
27/10/2025 Monday Afternoon Turkish A: Literature SL Paper 1 1h 15m 
28/10/2025 Tuesday Morning Turkish A: Literature HL/SL Paper 2 1h 45m 
28/10/2025 Tuesday Afternoon Biology HL Paper 1 (1a and 1b) 2h 
28/10/2025 Tuesday Afternoon Biology SL Paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1h 30m 
29/10/2025 Wednesday Morning Biology HL Paper 2 2h 30m 
29/10/2025 Wednesday Morning Biology SL Paper 2 1h 30m 
29/10/2025 Wednesday Afternoon Business Management HL/SL Paper 1 1h 30m 
30/10/2025 Thursday Morning Business Management SL Paper 2 1h 30m 
31/10/2025 Friday Afternoon Chemistry HL Paper 1 (1a and 1b) 2h 
31/10/2025 Friday Afternoon Chemistry SL Paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1h 30m 
03/11/2025 Monday Morning Chemistry HL Paper 2 2h 30m 
03/11/2025 Monday Morning Chemistry SL Paper 2 1h 30m 
04/11/2025 Tuesday Afternoon French AB Initio SL Paper 1 1h 
04/11/2025 Tuesday Afternoon French AB Initio SL Paper 2 (Read.) 1h 
05/11/2025 Wednesday Morning French AB Initio SL Paper 2 (List.) 45m 
05/11/2025 Wednesday Afternoon Physics HL Paper 1 (1a and 1b) 2h 
05/11/2025 Wednesday Afternoon Physics SL Paper 1 (1a and 1b) 1h 30m 
06/11/2025 Thursday Morning Physics HL Paper 2 2h 30m 
06/11/2025 Thursday Morning Physics SL Paper 2 1h 30m 
06/11/2025 Thursday Afternoon English B HL Paper 1 1h 30m 
06/11/2025 Thursday Afternoon English B HL Paper 2 (Read.) 1h 
07/11/2025 Friday Morning English B HL Paper 2 (List.) 1h 
10/11/2025 Monday Afternoon Mathematics: Analysis and Approaches HL Paper 1 2h 
10/11/2025 Monday Afternoon Mathematics: Analysis and Approaches SL Paper 1 1h 30m 
11/11/2025 Tuesday Morning Mathematics: Analysis and Approaches HL Paper 2 2h 
11/11/2025 Tuesday Morning Mathematics: Analysis and Approaches SL Paper 2 1h 30m 
13/11/2025 Thursday Afternoon Psychology SL Paper 1 2h 
14/11/2025 Friday Morning Psychology SL Paper 2 1h 
14/11/2025 Friday Afternoon Mathematics: Analysis and Approaches HL Paper 3 1h 15m 

 

For morning exams, the students need to be at the school at 09:00.           -            For afternoon exams, the students need to be at the school at 12:30. 


